	№ п/п
	Перечень учебных предметов
	Ф.И.О. учителя

	1.
	Русский язык
	

	2.
	Литература
	

	3.
	Математика
	

	4.
	История
	

	5.
	Природовединие
	

	6.
	Музыка
	

	7.
	ИЗО
	

	8.
	ОБЖ
	

	9.
	Технология
	

	
	
	

	10.
	Английский язык
	

	
	
	

	11.
	Адыгейский язык
	

	
	
	

	12.
	Физическая культура
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Расписание звонков
	I смена
	II смена
	
	Суббота

	1.
	830-910
	1.
	1320-1400
	
	I смена
	II смена

	2.
	920-1000
	2.
	1410-1450
	
	1.
	830-910
	1.
	1230-1310

	3.
	1010-1050
	3.
	1455-1535
	
	2.
	920-1000
	2.
	1320-1400

	4.
	1100-1140
	4.
	1540-1620
	
	3.
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	3.
	1410-1450

	5.
	1145-1225
	5.
	1625-1705
	
	4.
	1100-1140
	4.
	1455-1535

	6.
	1230-1310
	6.
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	1145-1225
	5.
	1540-1620
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Структура 2014-2015 учебного года:
	Четверти
	Сроки
	Каникулы

	I
	01.09 – 25.10 (8 недель)
	27.10 – 02.11 (7 дней)

	II
	05.11 – 30.12 (8 недель)
	31.12 – 11.01 (12 дней)

	III
	12.01 – 21.03 (9 недель)
	23.03 – 29.03 (7 дней)

	IV
	30.03 – 30.05 (9 недель)
	


Дополнительные каникулы для всех учащихся 1–11-х классов — с 16.02 по 22.02.2015 г. (7 дней)
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